terms and subject to the conditions of this ordinance to construct, install, maintain and use one (1) 
Cornice(s) projecting over the public right-of-way adjacent to its premises known as 1044 W VAN BUREN 
ST. 

Said Cornice(s) at 1044 W. VAN BUREN ST. measure(s): 
One (1) at one hundred eighteen (118) feet in length and one (1) feet in width for a total of one hundred 
eighteen (118) square feet. 

The location of said privilege shall be as shown on prints kept on file with the Department of Business Affairs 
and Consumer Protection and the Office of the City Clerk. 

Said privilege shall be constructed in accordance with plans and specifications approved by the Department